Florest 700	<i>bard R. Bryant, Jr.</i> <i>Attorney at Law</i> a Building, Penthouse II Eleventh Street South ples, Florida 34102	
		Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DUCCONNT NUM	BER(S), (if known):
		Sument #)
2		Sument #)
(Соп	poration Name) (Doc	Dument #)
4.		
(Corp		rument #)
(Corr Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS	Certified Copy Certificate of Status
(Corr Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70
(Corr Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70
(Corr Walk in Mail out	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70
(Corr Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70
(Corr Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70
(Corr Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/ Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70
(Corr Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70
(Corr Walk in Mail out NEW FILINGS Profit NonProfit Limited Liability Domestication Other OTHER FILINGS Annual Report Fictitious Name	Pick up time Will wait Photocopy AMENDMENTS Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Direct Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal Merger RECISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION Foreign Limited Partnership	Certified Copy Certificate of Status 200002922452- -07/02/990107100 *****70.00 *****70

\$

Examiner's Initials

3

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF MANGOS USA, INC.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:

That I, the undersigned, this day for the purpose of forming a corporation under the laws of the State of Florida do hereby adopt Articles of Incorporation as follows:

ARITCLE I - NAME

The name of this corporation shall be MANGOS USA, INC.

ARTICLE II - ADDRESS OF CORPORATE OFFICE

The address of the office of the corporation shall be 700 11th Street South, PH-II, Naples, Florida 34102.

ARTICLE III - PURPOSE AND DURATION

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all lawful business, and the period of its duration is perpetual.

ARTICLE IV - CAPITAL STOCK This corporation shall be authorized to issue 7,500 shares of Ohe Dollar and No/100 (\$1.00) par value common stock.

ARTICLE V - PREEMPTIVE RIGHTS

Every shareholder, upon the sale for cash of any new stock of this corporation of the same kind as that which he already holds, shall have the right to purchase his pro-rata share thereof (as nearly as may be done without issuance of fractional shares) at the price at which it is offered to others.

ARTICLE VI - INITIAL REGISTERED AGENT AND OFFICE

The name of the initial registered agent of this corporation shall be: EDWARD R. BRYANT, JR., and the street address of the initial registered office of this corporation shall be 700 11th Street South, PH-II, Naples, Florida 34102.

ARTICLE VII - BOARD OF DIRECTORS

This corporation shall initially have one (1) director. The number of directors may from time to time be either increased or decreased by the Bylaws, but shall never be less than one. The name and address of the initial director of this corporation are:

EDWARD R. BRYANT, JR. 700 11th Street South, PH-II Naples, Florida 34102

ARTICLE VIII - NO REMOVAL OF DIRECTORS

The shareholders shall not be entitled to remove any director from office without cause during his term.

ARTICLE IX - INDEMNIFICATION

The corporation shall indemnify any officer or director, or any former officer or director to the full extent permitted by law.

ARTICLE X - INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the person signing these Articles of Incorporation are:

EDWARD R. BRYANT, JR. 700 11th Street South, PH-II Naples, Florida 34102

ARTICLE XI - Bylaws

The power to adopt, alter, amend or repeal the Bylaws shall be vested in the Board of Directors and the Shareholders.

REGISTERED AGENT

I, THE UNDERSIGNED, having been named to accept service of process for the corporation at the place designated in this certificate, accept to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provisions of the act relative to keeping the office open.

Edward R. Bryant, Jr.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned subscriber has executed these Articles of Incorporation, on this $\underline{\mathcal{A}9}$ day of \bigcirc $\underline{\mathcal{A}99}$.

INCORPORATOR: Edward R. Bryant, Jr.